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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1737

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 24 JUNE 2011
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 18)

1737. Mr G R Morgan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(1) (a) How many trips abroad have been undertaken by (i) staff and (ii) members of the board of Sedibeng Water and (b) with regard to each trip, (i) on what date was it undertaken, (ii) what was the (aa) destination and (bb) purpose and (iii)(aaa) name and (bbb) designation of each person who undertook each of these trips;

(2) what was the (a) total cost of each of these specified trips and (b) how is each of these amounts made up in terms of (i) travel, (ii) accommodation, (iii) conference fees, (iv) cash allowances and (v) business credit card use? NW1962E
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REPLY:

(1) See Annexure A.

(2) See Annexure A.
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